
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 27./28.06.2015     in Klein Wesenberg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.35.11

KK-Gewehr 100m Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 29.06.2015 20:49 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH 008320SSV Kassau 856 Ringen

1402 Flor, Jo-Isabelle 286
1399 Jedtberg, Aileen 283
1416 Meier, Lina 287

2 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 838 Ringen

1793 Dietsch, Stefanie 282
1789 Lais, Diana 280
1790 Müller, Maren 276

3 SL 003151SV Norderbrarup 835 Ringen

1048 Klees, Dorit 285
1057 Tebel, Janett 285
1055 Brix, Tanja 265

4 RZ 011406SchV Büchen I 828 Ringen

1671 Gabriel, Carola 271
1672 Hondt, Sabrina 284
1674 Möhrke, Sylke 273



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 27./28.06.2015     in Klein Wesenberg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.35.11

KK-Gewehr 100m Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 29.06.2015 20:49 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1416 Meier, Lina OH 0... SSV Kassau 97 95 95 287

2 1391 Zupke, Tanja OH 0... SSV Kassau 95 95 96 286

3 1402 Flor, Jo-Isabelle OH 0... SSV Kassau 94 98 94 286

4 1057 Tebel, Janett SL 00... SV Norderbrarup 93 97 95 285

5 1672 Hondt, Sabrina RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 95 92 97 284

6 1399 Jedtberg, Aileen OH 0... SSV Kassau 93 94 96 283

7 1793 Dietsch, Stefanie OD 0... SchV Trittau I 93 95 94 282

8 1789 Lais, Diana OD 0... SchV Trittau I 95 92 93 280

9 1790 Müller, Maren OD 0... SchV Trittau I 91 93 92 276
10 1799 Bukowski, Merlyn OD 0... SportSch Pölitz 92 91 91 274
11 1674 Möhrke, Sylke RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 91 88 94 273
12 1764 Planthaber, Sonja OD 0... SchV Reinfeld I 92 90 91 273
13 1671 Gabriel, Carola RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 90 88 93 271
14 1800 Meinßen, Lara OD 0... SportSch Pölitz 88 91 91 270
15 1055 Brix, Tanja SL 00... SV Norderbrarup 87 88 90 265

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1056 Jöns, Beke SL 00... SV Norderbrarup 96 95 95 286


